
Day Date 1st year 2nd year 3rd year 4th year

Tuesday 9/4/2018 English I Electronics Circuit
Power System 

analysis 

Wednesday 9/5/2018 English II DC machines  
Communication 

systems  

Thursday 9/6/2018
Engineering 

Drawing
Data structures Group project

Control 
Engineering 

Friday 9/7/2018

Saturday 9/8/2018 Calculus I Mechanics I Microcontroller Estimation

Sunday 9/9/2018
Physical 

Electronics
Engineering 
Mathematics 

Computer 
Architecture

Monday 9/10/2018
Kurdoloy I & II + 

Engineering 
Software

AC machines DSP
Microwave 
Engineering 

Tuesday 9/11/2018 Probability 

Wednesday 9/12/2018 Electrical Circuit I Electrical power 

Thursday 9/13/2018
Academic Debate 

I &II
Signals and systems 

Engineering 
mechanics II 

Computer 
Networking

Friday 9/14/2018

Saturday 9/15/2018
Electrical Circuit 

II 
Power Electronics Mechatronics

Sunday 9/16/2018 Microprocessor Operating systems

Monday 9/17/2018
Computer 

programming
minproject 

Renewable 
Energy

Tuesday 9/18/2018 Differential Equation
Advanced 

Communication

Wednesday 9/19/2018 Calculus II Digital system design Electromagnetics 

Thursday 9/20/2018 Computer Skills
Digital Integrated 

circuit 
Image processing 
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